Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
“Graphite-PAD” high thermal conductivity in z-direction
E
1
Y
2
G
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
5
11 12
3 5 A 2 0 AT 3
Type
A Material code  35 mm ×   35 mm
  70 mm ×   70 mm
140 mm × 140 mm
150 mm × 150 mm
Dimension Thickness of PAD✽
30
25
20
15
10
05
3.0 mm
2.5 mm
2.0 mm
1.5 mm
1.0 mm
0.5 mm
3535
7070
E0E0
F0F0
Ex. code
Graphite-PAD
Product Code
✽ E0E0 : 2.0 mm, 2.5 mm, 3.0 mm
 F0F0 : 0.5 mm, 1.0 mm, 1.5 mm
Cooling of heat generating components, such as electronic devices,  semiconductor memory device, etc.
● General-purpose inverter, medical equipment, and DSC
● Car-mounted camera, motor control unit, automotive lighting (LED), car navigation,
 luminous source of laser HUD
● Base station, IGBT module
● High thermal conductivity : 13 W/m ∙ K
● Excellent compressibility : 50 % (t=2 mm, Pressure 300 kPa)
● Thermal resistance: fi t into uneven parts and provide excellent thermal resistance with a low load
● High reliability : correspond to −40 to 150 °C and maintains long-term reliability
● Thickness range : 0.5/1.0/1.5/2.0/2.5/3.0 mm
● RoHS compliant
Features
Recommended applications
“Graphite-PAD” high thermal conductivity
in z-direction
Type: EYGT
● Graphite-PAD (EYGT✽✽✽✽✽✽✽✽)
Graphite-PAD is a thermal interface material (TIM) that compatibly
obtained excellent thermal conductivity in thickness direction (Z-axis
direction) and high flexibility (deformable with a low load). The
properties are greater than that of existing TIMs. The product is
created by filling PGS Graphite Sheet into silicon resin.
 ✽✽ Please confirm other condition separately.
Explanation of Part Numbers
Jun. 201903
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
“Graphite-PAD” high thermal conductivity in z-direction
Embossed separator
Graphite-PAD
Separator
Silicone resin Filler
Pressure (kPa)
C
o
m
p
re
s
s
ib
ili
ty
 (
%
)
1000
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
200 300 400
Thickness 0.5 mm
Thickness 1.0 mm
Thickness 1.5 mm
Thickness 2.0 mm
Thickness 3.0 mm
Pressure (kPa)
T
h
e
rm
a
l
re
s
is
ta
n
c
e
 (
K
∙c
m
2
/W
)
1000
0
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
Thickness 0.5 mm
200 300 400
Thickness 1.0 mm
Thickness 1.5 mm
Thickness 2.0 mm
Thickness 3.0 mm
Typical characteristics
Structure
Thermal resistance and Compressibility
Items
Test
equipment/method
Condition Data
Thickness (mm) 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0
Thermal resistance (K·cm2/W) TIM Tester 100 kPa 0.96 1.34 1.56 1.93 2.10 2.36
Compressibility (%) TIM Tester 100 kPa (50 °C) 5.78 10.29 17.46 17.8 17.6 17.9
Thermal conductivity of
Graphite-PAD with a unit (W/m·K)
(including contact resistance)
TIM Tester 100 kPa 5.08 7.02 7.80 8.60 9.66 10.10
Thermal conductivity of the
Graphite-PAD (W/m·K)
(ASTM D5470) 50 kPa 13
Hardness (ASTM D2240) TYPE E 25
Adhesive Adhesive on both faces
Volume resistivity (Ω·cm) (ASTM D257) 4×105
Operating temperature range (°C) −40 to 150
Siloxane Σ (D4-D10) < 70 ppm
Typical values, not guaranteed.
Jun. 201903
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
“Graphite-PAD” high thermal conductivity in z-direction
Embossed separator
Separator
Graphite-PAD
✽ Above listed Part No. are examples for evaluation and selection, not for mass production.
 Customized service available for mass production spec..
✽✽ Contact us for custom-made samples.
 We can make samples in various forms and/or dimensions other than standard samples.
Composition example
Structure
Operating temperature range −40 °C to 150 °C
Standard dimension 35 × 35 mm 70 × 70 mm 140 × 140 mm 150 × 150 mm
0.5 mm
Standard Part No. EYGT3535A05A EYGT7070A05A – EYGTF0F0A05A
Thickness 0.5 mm 0.5 mm – 0.5 mm
1.0 mm
Standard Part No. EYGT3535A10A EYGT7070A10A – EYGTF0F0A10A
Thickness 1.0 mm 1.0 mm – 1.0 mm
1.5 mm
Standard Part No. EYGT3535A15A EYGT7070A15A – EYGTF0F0A15A
Thickness 1.5 mm 1.5 mm – 1.5 mm
2.0 mm
Standard Part No. EYGT3535A20A EYGT7070A20A EYGTE0E0A20A –
Thickness 2.0 mm 2.0 mm 2.0 mm –
2.5 mm
Standard Part No. EYGT3535A25A EYGT7070A25A EYGTE0E0A25A –
Thickness 2.5 mm 2.5 mm 2.5 mm –
3.0 mm
Standard Part No. EYGT3535A30A EYGT7070A30A EYGTE0E0A30A –
Thickness 3.0 mm 3.0 mm 3.0 mm –
Jun. 201903
3575976
new
3575976
new
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Panasonic:
  EYG-TE0E0A25A  EYG-TF0F0A05A  EYG-TE0E0A20A  EYG-TF0F0A15A  EYG-TE0E0A30A  EYG-TF0F0A10A
Компания «ЭлектроПласт» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!
Наши преимущества:
 Оперативные поставки широкого спектра электронных компонентов отечественного и
импортного производства напрямую от производителей и с крупнейших мировых
складов;
  Поставка более 17-ти миллионов наименований электронных компонентов;
 Поставка сложных, дефицитных, либо снятых с производства позиций;
 Оперативные сроки поставки под заказ (от 5 рабочих дней);
 Экспресс доставка в любую точку России;
 Техническая поддержка проекта, помощь в подборе аналогов, поставка прототипов;
 Система менеджмента качества сертифицирована по Международному стандарту ISO
9001;
 Лицензия ФСБ на осуществление работ с использованием сведений, составляющих
государственную тайну;
 Поставка специализированных компонентов (Xilinx, Altera, Analog Devices, Intersil,
Interpoint, Microsemi, Aeroflex, Peregrine, Syfer, Eurofarad, Texas Instrument, Miteq,
Cobham, E2V, MA-COM, Hittite, Mini-Circuits,General Dynamics и др.);
Помимо этого, одним из направлений компании «ЭлектроПласт» является направление
«Источники питания». Мы предлагаем Вам помощь Конструкторского отдела:
 Подбор оптимального решения, техническое обоснование при выборе компонента;
 Подбор аналогов;
 Консультации по применению компонента;
 Поставка образцов и прототипов;
 Техническая поддержка проекта;
 Защита от снятия компонента с производства.
Как с нами связаться
Телефон: 8 (812) 309 58 32 (многоканальный)
Факс: 8 (812) 320-02-42
Электронная почта: org@eplast1.ru
Адрес: 198099, г. Санкт-Петербург, ул. Калинина,
дом 2, корпус 4, литера А.